线绕熔断电阻器
Fusible Wirewound Resistor (RXF)
R
X
F
R
X
F

designed to open the circuit under the overload condition. SETsafe | SETfuse RXF is attractive owing to its Miniaturized Size
and Superior Properties and it has already been approved by UL, cUL, CQC, VDE. It also complies with  RoHS, REACH.
型号说明 Product Number System
   RXF21S          C                4R7                 J         -        T                       60                        M
类别
Type
额定功率
Rated
Power
(W)
B: 1
C: 2
阻值公差
Resistance
Tolerance
(%)
J: ±5
 K: ±10
标称电阻值
 Rated
Resistance
(Ω)
R47=0.47
4R7=4.7
47R=47
电阻温度系数
TCR
(10-6/°C)
M: ± 350
   T: 800 ~ 5000
包装方式
Packaging
    T: 编带Taping
B: 散装Bulk
产品总长
Total